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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   50 Free

 1 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsPNCMary Kate Boylan 11   24.43 Y F

 2 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsUDASamantha Campbell 11   24.60 Y F

 3 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRIDKiera Wadsworth 9   24.73 Y F

 4 3/13/2013 PIAA Girls Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsCONLaura McClintick 10   24.97 Y L P

 5 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONGrace Wydeven 11   24.99 Y F

 6 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSHFrances Resweber 9   25.11 Y L F

 7 2/5/2013 Haverford vs. SpringfieldSDCKylene Ronayne 11   25.29 Y F

 8* 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsGAVSkyler Berrardi 10   25.35 Y F

 8* 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsUDAAlison McDonough 11   25.35 Y L F

 10 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONAllison Kirkby 12   25.49 Y F

 11* 1/11/2013 Haverford vs. ConestogaCONAmber Zimmerman 10   25.54 Y L F

 11* 1/30/2013 Strath Haven vs. HaverfordSHKate Willis 11   25.54 Y F

 13 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVCandace Brown 11   25.59 Y L F

 14 1/16/2013 Penncrest vs HaverfordHAVMadison Hart 9   25.64 Y F

 15 12/14/2012 Lower Merion vs. RadnorRADLaura Packer 10   25.67 Y F

 16 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVEmily Wolfe 10   25.90 Y L F

 17 12/14/2012 Lower Merion vs. RadnorRADTatyana Smolyansky 11   25.94 Y F

 18 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSPRJessica Thorpe 10   25.99 Y F

 19 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADLucy Fulton 10   26.05 Y L F

 20 1/22/2013 Ridley vs. SpringfieldRIDChristine Sibley 11   26.17 Y F

Female   100 Free

 1 3/13/2013 PIAA Girls Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsCONKaitlin Benjamin 11   52.64 Y L F

 2 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsPNCMary Kate Boylan 11   53.74 Y F

 3 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONGrace Wydeven 11   53.87 Y F

 4 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRIDKiera Wadsworth 9   54.18 Y L F

 5 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsGAVSkyler Berrardi 10   54.41 Y F

 6 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONAllison Kirkby 12   54.79 Y F

 7 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONAmber Zimmerman 10   54.99 Y F

 8 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsUDAAlison McDonough 11   55.01 Y F

 9 2/5/2013 Haverford vs. SpringfieldSDCKylene Ronayne 11   55.20 Y F

 10 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVMadison Hart 9   55.39 Y L F

 11 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsUDASamantha Campbell 11   55.49 Y F

 12 1/30/2013 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaGAVLauren Minford 11   55.50 Y L F

 13 1/18/2013 CHS vs Strath HavenSHFrances Resweber 9   55.54 Y F

 14 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADLaura Packer 10   55.80 Y L F

 15 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsGAVLauren Early 12   56.34 Y L F

 16 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVEmily Wolfe 10   56.35 Y L F

 17 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsLMESarah Silberg 9   56.85 Y L F

 18 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMEArielle Anderer 11   56.91 Y L F

 19 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADLucy Fulton 10   57.01 Y F

 20 1/11/2013 Haverford vs. ConestogaHAVElizabeth Verzella 11   57.15 Y F

Female   200 Free

 1 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONKaitlin Benjamin 11 1:54.26 Y F

 2 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSHFrances Resweber 9 1:54.77 Y F

 3 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSDCKylene Ronayne 11 1:55.95 Y F

 4 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADLaura Packer 10 1:57.36 Y F

 5 1/30/2013 Strath Haven vs. HaverfordHAVMadison Hart 9 1:59.36 Y F

 6 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsUDAMeggie Leitz 11 1:59.99 Y F

 7 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADTatyana Smolyansky 11 2:00.71 Y F

 8 1/30/2013 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaGAVLauren Minford 11 2:01.33 Y F

 9 1/30/2013 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaCONAllison Kirkby 12 2:01.41 Y F

 10 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsLMEArielle Anderer 11 2:01.81 Y F

 11 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONLinda Ashmead 09 2:02.73 Y F

 12 1/30/2013 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaGAVSkyler Berrardi 10 2:03.42 Y F

 13 12/7/2012 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONAmber Zimmerman 10 2:04.11 Y F

 14 2/4/2013 CHS vsPenncrestCONNikki Bookwalter 11 2:05.36 Y F

 15 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSHAbby Kennedy 11 2:05.48 Y F

 16 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRIDGabrielle Louden 11 2:05.73 Y F

 17 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADSarah Beaverson 11 2:05.87 Y F
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 18 12/20/2012 Garnet Valley vs HaverfordHAVEmily Wolfe 10 2:06.07 Y F

 19 12/18/2012 Haverford vs Lower MerionLMESarah Silberg 9 2:06.12 Y F

 20 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsUDASiobhan McDonough 10 2:06.39 Y F

Female   500 Free

 1 3/13/2013 PIAA Girls Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsCONKaitlin Benjamin 11 5:08.69 Y P

 2 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSHFrances Resweber 9 5:11.39 Y F

 3 1/25/2013 RADNOR VS. SPRINGFIELD (D)SDCKylene Ronayne 11 5:14.96 Y F

 4 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADLaura Packer 10 5:20.14 Y F

 5 1/9/2013 Marple Newtown vs. ConestogaCONNikki Bookwalter 11 5:24.51 Y F

 6 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsUDASiobhan McDonough 10 5:27.21 Y F

 7 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsLMEArielle Anderer 11 5:28.62 Y F

 8 12/20/2012 Radnor vs. RidleyRADTatyana Smolyansky 11 5:29.11 Y F

 9 1/9/2013 Penncrest vs Lower MerionLMEAilish Dougherty 10 5:29.64 Y F

 10 1/30/2013 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaGAVSkyler Berrardi 10 5:34.04 Y F

 11 1/11/2013 Haverford vs. ConestogaCONLinda Ashmead 09 5:34.11 Y F

 12 2/4/2013 CHS vsPenncrestCONAllison Kirkby 12 5:34.65 Y F

 13 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVEllie Houck 12 5:34.73 Y F

 14 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADSarah Beaverson 11 5:34.95 Y F

 15 2/5/2013 Haverford vs. SpringfieldHAVEmily Wolfe 10 5:36.43 Y F

 16 12/20/2012 Upper Darby vs Lower MerionLMEKeren Baranov 10 5:36.81 Y F

 17 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADAndie Oates 09 5:38.29 Y F

 18 12/21/2012 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONAmber Zimmerman 10 5:40.21 Y F

 19 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSHKelsey Cheng 12 5:40.60 Y F

 20 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSHEmily Morrissette 12 5:40.63 Y F

Female   50 Back

 1 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVMadison Hart 9   26.24 Y L F

 2 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADTatyana Smolyansky 11   27.43 Y L F

 3 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsPNCMary Kate Boylan 11   28.01 Y L F

 4 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONNikki Bookwalter 11   28.08 Y L F

 5 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsUDAAlison McDonough 11   28.61 Y L F

 6 1/25/2013 RADNOR VS. SPRINGFIELD (D)SDCKylene Ronayne 11   29.18 Y L F

 7 1/3/2013 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVElizabeth Verzella 11   29.43 Y L F

 8 1/18/2013 CHS vs Strath HavenCONAbby Mack 11   29.66 Y L F

 9 1/31/2013 Marple Newtown at Upper DarbyUDASamantha Campbell 11   29.70 Y L F

 10 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRIDSamantha Wingate 12   30.21 Y L F

 11 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSHKate Lyons 10   30.33 Y L F

 12 12/18/2012 Strath Haven vs. RidleyRIDKiera Wadsworth 9   30.44 Y L F

 13 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADLucy Fulton 10   30.50 Y L F

 14 1/9/2013 Strath Haven vs. Upper DarbyUDAMeggie Leitz 11   30.60 Y L F

 15 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVLauren Minford 11   30.67 Y L F

 16 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSHAbigal Townend 9   30.86 Y L F

 17 1/31/2013 Lower Merion vs HarritonLMENadia Klincewicz 12   30.97 Y L F

 18 1/9/2013 Penncrest vs Lower MerionLMEKathleen Peng 11   31.02 Y L F

 19 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsMNMakaela Somma 11   31.11 Y L F

 20 1/4/2013 Conestoga vs RadnorCONEmma Wydeven 09   31.12 Y L F

Female   100 Back

 1 3/13/2013 PIAA Girls Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsHAVMadison Hart 9   56.12 Y F

 2 3/13/2013 PIAA Girls Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsRADTatyana Smolyansky 11   58.03 Y P

 3 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONNikki Bookwalter 11   58.41 Y F

 4 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONAbby Mack 11   59.32 Y F

 5 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsUDAAlison McDonough 11 1:00.74 Y F

 6 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSDCKylene Ronayne 11 1:00.83 Y F

 7 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVElizabeth Verzella 11 1:00.98 Y F

 8 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRIDKiera Wadsworth 9 1:02.13 Y F

 9 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVEmily Wolfe 10 1:02.60 Y F

 10 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVTara Ryan 9 1:02.85 Y F

 11 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsUDASamantha Campbell 11 1:02.86 Y F

 12 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSPRRose Georgias 11 1:03.31 Y F

 13 2/5/2013 Strath Haven vs. HarritonSHFrances Resweber 9x1:03.32 Y F

 14 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONAmanda Marotto 12 1:03.48 Y F
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 15 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRIDSamantha Wingate 12 1:04.05 Y F

 16 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSDCRose Georgias 11 1:04.12 Y F

 17 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADLucy Fulton 10 1:04.28 Y F

 18 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsLMEKathleen Peng 11 1:04.34 Y F

 19 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSHAbigal Townend 9 1:04.55 Y F

 20 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONCheryl Liu 12 1:04.86 Y F

Female   100 Breast

 1 3/13/2013 PIAA Girls Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsGAVLauren Early 12 1:04.93 Y P

 2 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADEvie Cai 11 1:06.42 Y F

 3 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVAnnie O'Brien 11 1:08.92 Y F

 4 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVDevon Shaw 11 1:09.50 Y F

 5 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsPNCLauren Woznicki 09 1:10.83 Y F

 6 12/7/2012 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONAmber Zimmerman 10 1:11.06 Y F

 7 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRIDGabrielle Louden 11 1:12.14 Y F

 8 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADJulia Condran 09 1:12.39 Y F

 9 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsPNCMariah Kozub 10 1:12.56 Y F

 10 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVGail Chambers 11 1:12.95 Y F

 11 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVCatherine Yang 10 1:13.65 Y F

 12 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADIrina Ahn 12 1:13.85 Y F

 13 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADClaire Solomon 09 1:13.88 Y F

 14 1/16/2013 Springfield vs. Upper DarbySDCKylene Ronayne 11 1:13.96 Y F

 15 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONEmily Booz 09 1:13.99 Y F

 16 2/5/2013 Garnet Valley at Upper DarbyUDAErika Fimple 12x1:15.08 Y F

 17 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsUDAAlex Walters 10 1:15.09 Y F

 18 12/20/2012 Garnet Valley vs HaverfordGAVAudrey Burns 10 1:15.70 Y F

 19 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHARTaylor Brusilow 10 1:15.86 Y F

 20 12/14/2012 Radnor vs Lower MerionRADJulia Condrun 09 1:15.89 Y F

Female   100 Fly

 1 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVMadison Hart 9   56.63 Y F

 2 3/13/2013 PIAA Girls Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsCONAbby Mack 11   57.33 Y P

 3 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsUDAMeggie Leitz 11   59.30 Y F

 4 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVEmily Wolfe 10   59.58 Y F

 5 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsUDAErika Fimple 12 1:00.81 Y F

 6 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVKelly Devlin 11 1:00.82 Y F

 7 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRIDAllison Cardow 11 1:01.39 Y F

 8 1/25/2013 CHSvs RidleyCONKaitlin Benjamin 11 1:01.42 Y F

 9 1/9/2013 Garnet Valley vs SpringfieldSDCKylene Ronayne 11 1:01.98 Y F

 10 1/28/2013 Garnet Valley vs Lower MeroinLMESarah Silberg 9 1:02.44 Y F

 11 12/20/2012 Radnor vs. RidleyRADLaura Packer 10 1:02.79 Y F

 12 1/16/2013 Penncrest vs HaverfordPNCMary Kate Boylan 11 1:03.70 Y F

 13 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADChristine Wei 12 1:03.71 Y F

 14 1/9/2013 Marple Newtown vs. ConestogaCONGrace Wydeven 11 1:04.13 Y F

 15 1/16/2013 Harriton vs RadnorRADEvie Cai 11 1:04.23 Y F

 16 12/21/2012 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONNikki Bookwalter 11 1:04.26 Y F

 17 1/31/2013 Lower Merion vs HarritonLMEKathleen Peng 11 1:04.57 Y F

 18 12/21/2012 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONAllison Kirkby 12 1:04.68 Y F

 19 12/12/2012 Haverford vs MarpleHAVElizabeth Verzella 11 1:04.79 Y F

 20 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVCaroline Finnell 12 1:04.92 Y F

Female   200 IM

 1 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVLauren Early 12 2:10.29 Y F

 2 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONNikki Bookwalter 11 2:10.57 Y F

 3 1/9/2013 Radnor vs. HaverfordHAVMadison Hart 9 2:14.16 Y F

 4 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADEvie Cai 11 2:14.52 Y F

 5 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsUDAErika Fimple 12 2:15.03 Y F

 6 1/4/2013 Conestoga vs RadnorCONAbby Mack 11 2:15.26 Y F

 7 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRIDAllison Cardow 11 2:15.46 Y F

 8 1/16/2013 Springfield vs. Upper DarbySDCKylene Ronayne 11 2:15.80 Y F

 9 2/5/2013 Garnet Valley at Upper DarbyGAVSkyler Berrardi 10 2:17.40 Y F

 10 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsPNCLauren Woznicki 09 2:18.40 Y F

 11 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVElizabeth Verzella 11 2:18.58 Y F
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 12 12/17/2012 Conestoga vs SpringfieldCONKaitlin Benjamin 11 2:19.09 Y F

 13 1/16/2013 Harriton vs RadnorRADTatyana Smolyansky 11 2:19.57 Y F

 14 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsLMEKathleen Peng 11 2:19.73 Y F

 15 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONEmily Booz 09 2:19.78 Y F

 16 12/20/2012 Marple vs Strath HavenSHFrances Resweber 9 2:20.92 Y F

 17 12/12/2012 Upper Darby at RidleyRIDKiera Wadsworth 9 2:21.92 Y F

 18 1/28/2013 Garnet Valley vs Lower MeroinLMESarah Silberg 9 2:22.10 Y F

 19 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONCheryl Liu 12 2:22.26 Y F

 20 2/15/2013 2013 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVCatherine Yang 10 2:22.85 Y F

Female   1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 1/16/2013 Penncrest vs HaverfordHAVAlexandra Butera 12266.40 F

 2 2/13/2013 2013 Central League Diving InvitationalLMECarolyn Howard 10255.35 F

 3 2/13/2013 2013 Central League Diving InvitationalGAVMorgan Kovatch 10210.05 F

 4 1/30/2013 Ridley vs Marple NewtownMNKarly Feinberg 12201.25 F

 5 1/25/2013 RADNOR VS. SPRINGFIELD (D)RADJulia Reichert 12194.95 F

 6 1/4/2013 Conestoga vs RadnorRADNicole Cohen 10190.70 F

 7 12/20/2012 Upper Darby vs Lower MerionUDABridget Johnson 10190.55 F

 8 1/9/2013 Penncrest vs Lower MerionPNCRachel Cotton 11185.30 F

 9 12/20/2012 Radnor vs. RidleyRADNichole Cohen176.50 F

 10 12/17/2012 Mn vs HarritonHARRaphaelle Bonin 9174.20 F

 11 1/16/2013 Springfield vs. Upper DarbySDCLeighann Shanabarger 10174.05 F

 12 1/22/2013 Marple Newtown vs Garnet ValleyGAVMorgan Kountch166.05 F

 13 12/12/2012 Garnet Valley vs. RadnorGAVMeghan Touhill 10164.55 F

 14 1/25/2013 RADNOR VS. SPRINGFIELD (D)RADEmma Bolton 12162.40 F

 15 1/22/2013 Ridley vs. SpringfieldRIDSabrina Williams 10160.50 F

 16 2/13/2013 2013 Central League Diving InvitationalSDCRachel Hentnick 11159.35 F

 17 1/30/2013 Ridley vs Marple NewtownRIDAllison Cardow 11153.20 F

 18 2/13/2013 2013 Central League Diving InvitationalCONLee Bernick 11152.50 F

 19 2/5/2013 Ridley vs. Lower MerionRIDMelissa Taziole 10152.25 F

 20 1/22/2013 Marple Newtown vs Garnet ValleyMNGina Monahan151.71 F

Female   1 Meter 11 Dives

 1 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMECarolyn Howard 10473.85 F

 2 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVAlexandra Butera 12467.85 F

 3 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsMNKarly Feinberg 12315.45 F

 4 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsMNGina Monahan246.60 F

 5 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADJulia Reichert 12143.50 F

 6 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsGAVMorgan Kovatch 10142.90 F

 7 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADNicole Cohen 10142.85 F

Male   50 Free

 1 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONMichael Ashmead 11   22.02 Y F

 2 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADMartin Caulfield 12   22.28 Y L F

 3 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsUDATom Brennan 11   22.29 Y F

 4 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVConnor Hart 11   22.37 Y L F

 5 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSHThomas Platt 11   22.55 Y F

 6 1/11/2013 Haverford vs. ConestogaCONBrian Jay 12   22.58 Y F

 7 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADRyan Freedman 11   22.62 Y F

 8 1/22/2013 Ridley vs. SpringfieldSDCSean Swartz 12   22.70 Y L F

 9 2/5/2013 Strath Haven vs. HarritonSHClay Resweber 11   22.72 Y F

 10 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVAndrew Woerth 10   22.73 Y L F

 11 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVAlex Schmitt 12   22.74 Y F

 12 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRIDShane Dugan 12   22.76 Y F

 13 12/20/2012 Garnet Valley vs HaverfordGAVAnthony Richardson 12   22.80 Y L F

 14 1/9/2013 Penncrest vs Lower MerionPNCPhilip Nawn 10   22.88 Y L F

 15* 1/25/2013 CHSvs RidleyCONAlexander Schon 11   22.93 Y F

 15* 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADKevin Cox 12   22.93 Y F

 17 1/9/2013 Radnor vs. HaverfordHAVSteve Cassel 11   23.05 Y F

 18 12/12/2012 Haverford vs MarpleMNPanagiotis Tzumakaris 12   23.06 Y F

 19 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVGeorge Cislo 11   23.11 Y F

 20 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsUDAAndrew Karsh 10   23.18 Y L F
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Male   100 Free

 1 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONMichael Ashmead 11   47.87 Y F

 2 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsPNCPhilip Nawn 10   47.90 Y L F

 3 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSHClay Resweber 11   48.16 Y F

 4 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVConnor Hart 11   48.37 Y L F

 5 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVSteve Cassel 11   48.59 Y F

 6 12/8/2012 Garnet Valley vs Strath HavenGAVAnthony Richardson 12   49.00 Y L F

 7 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADMartin Caulfield 12   49.10 Y F

 8 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSPRSean Swartz 12   49.20 Y L F

 9 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRIDJoe Vannucci 11   49.42 Y L F

 10 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADKevin Cox 12   49.70 Y F

 11* 1/25/2013 RADNOR VS. SPRINGFIELD (D)SDCSean Swartz 12   49.92 Y L F

 11* 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsUDATom Brennan 11   49.92 Y F

 13 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVAlex Schmitt 12   50.55 Y F

 14 1/30/2013 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaCONBrian Jay 12   50.58 Y F

 15 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCIan Swindell 12   50.63 Y F

 16 1/24/2013 Strath Haven vs. PenncrestSHThomas Platt 11   50.79 Y F

 17 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVIvan Michalovic 10   51.02 Y L F

 18 2/4/2013 CHS vsPenncrestPNCIago Dall'Orto 12   51.03 Y F

 19 12/8/2012 Garnet Valley vs Strath HavenSHDrew Resweber 12   51.16 Y L F

 20 1/4/2013 Conestoga vs RadnorRADDeclan Evans 12   51.21 Y L F

Male   200 Free

 1 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVConnor Hart 11 1:43.29 Y F

 2 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVAnthony Richardson 12 1:43.66 Y F

 3 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSHClay Resweber 11 1:44.39 Y F

 4 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSDCSean Swartz 12 1:45.91 Y F

 5 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVSteve Cassel 11 1:46.44 Y F

 6 1/18/2013 CHS vs Strath HavenCONMichael Ashmead 11 1:47.93 Y F

 7 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSPRSean Swartz 12 1:48.69 Y F

 8 12/10/2012 Marple vs. PenncrestPNCPhilip Nawn 10 1:49.11 Y F

 9 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSHDrew Resweber 12 1:49.42 Y F

 10 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONVarun Kolluru 11 1:49.72 Y F

 11 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADTim Caulfield 10 1:50.04 Y F

 12 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADDeclan Evans 12 1:50.31 Y F

 13 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAAndrew Karsh 10 1:51.20 Y F

 14 12/21/2012 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONAlexander Schon 11 1:51.37 Y F

 15 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADScotty Nye 12 1:52.09 Y F

 16 1/9/2013 Penncrest vs Lower MerionPNCDaniel Rosenberger 09 1:52.16 Y F

 17 12/10/2012 Harriton vs. SpringfieldHARGrant Fisher 11 1:52.34 Y F

 18 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCIan Swindell 12 1:52.53 Y F

 19 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONCharles Ciotti 10 1:52.76 Y F

 20 1/9/2013 Strath Haven vs. Upper DarbyUDAJohn Mulholland 12 1:52.85 Y F

Male   500 Free

 1 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVConnor Hart 11 4:39.74 Y F

 2 3/13/2013 PIAA Boys Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsPNCPhilip Nawn 10 4:42.02 Y P

 3 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVAnthony Richardson 12 4:42.45 Y F

 4 3/13/2013 PIAA Boys Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsGAVIvan Michalovic 10 4:44.12 Y P

 5 1/11/2013 Haverford vs. ConestogaCONAlexander Schon 11 4:52.79 Y F

 6 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSHIan Burns 12 4:55.21 Y F

 7 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSHDrew Resweber 12 4:55.65 Y F

 8 2/5/2013 Strath Haven vs. HarritonHARGrant Fisher 11 5:01.59 Y F

 9 1/22/2013 RADNOR VS. STRATH HAVENRADMitchell Gartland 11 5:02.95 Y F

 10 12/20/2012 Marple vs Strath HavenSHClay Resweber 11 5:03.52 Y F

 11 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONLucas Fanucci 11 5:04.39 Y F

 12* 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAAndrew Karsh 10 5:04.52 Y F

 12* 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADStefan Floeter 10 5:04.52 Y F

 14 1/22/2013 RADNOR VS. STRATH HAVENRADDeclan Evans 12 5:04.89 Y F

 15 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONKevin Jay 9 5:07.47 Y F

 16 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJames Turley 10 5:07.68 Y F

 17 12/20/2012 Penncrest vs Springfield DelcoPNCDaniel Rosenberger 09 5:07.80 Y F
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 18 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSPRWil Seifried 10 5:08.37 Y F

 19 12/12/2012 Penncrest vs HarritonPNCIago Dall'Orto 12 5:08.53 Y F

 20 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCLiam Nawn 09 5:08.80 Y F

Male   50 Back

 1 3/13/2013 PIAA Boys Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsRADRyan Freedman 11   23.93 Y L F

 2 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVBrendan Ryan 11   24.33 Y L F

 3 3/13/2013 PIAA Boys Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsCONVarun Kolluru 11   25.87 Y L P

 4 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVIvan Michalovic 10   26.08 Y L F

 5 1/22/2013 RADNOR VS. STRATH HAVENSHClay Resweber 11   26.17 Y L F

 6 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsUDAJohn Mulholland 12   26.32 Y L F

 7 3/13/2013 PIAA Boys Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsCONMichael Ashmead 11   26.37 Y L F

 8 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRIDJoe Vannucci 11   26.42 Y L F

 9* 1/25/2013 Harriton vs HaverfordHAVConnor Hart 11   26.65 Y L F

 9* 1/16/2013 Penncrest vs HaverfordPNCDaniel Rosenberger 09   26.65 Y L F

 11 1/4/2013 Conestoga vs RadnorCONWaylon Jin 10   26.66 Y L F

 12 1/9/2013 Radnor vs. HaverfordRADSteve Giannella 9   26.87 Y L F

 13 1/25/2013 RADNOR VS. SPRINGFIELD (D)RADJeremy Pedersen 11   26.88 Y L F

 14 12/20/2012 Radnor vs. RidleyRADEli Avart 10   27.07 Y L F

 15 1/9/2013 Penncrest vs Lower MerionPNCIago Dall'Orto 12   27.18 Y L F

 16 1/4/2013 Conestoga vs RadnorCONSawyer Heyman 10   27.30 Y L F

 17 2/4/2013 CHS vsPenncrestCONLouis Conroy 9   27.35 Y L F

 18 1/16/2013 Springfield vs. Upper DarbySDCSean Swartz 12   27.40 Y L F

 19 1/16/2013 Springfield vs. Upper DarbyUDADan Burns 12   27.51 Y L F

 20 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHJoe Juca 12   27.67 Y L F

Male   100 Back

 1 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVBrendan Ryan 11   52.27 Y F

 2 3/13/2013 PIAA Boys Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsPNCIago Dall'Orto 12   52.55 Y P

 3 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADRyan Freedman 11   53.45 Y F

 4 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRIDJoe Vannucci 11   54.50 Y F

 5 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADEli Avart 10   55.20 Y F

 6 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVIvan Michalovic 10   55.93 Y F

 7 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADJeremy Pedersen 11   55.97 Y F

 8 12/18/2012 Haverford vs Lower MerionHAVConnor Hart 11   56.15 Y F

 9 1/22/2013 RADNOR VS. STRATH HAVENSHClay Resweber 11   56.41 Y F

 10 1/22/2013 Penncrest vs Upper DarbyPNCDaniel Rosenberger 09   56.79 Y F

 11 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsUDAJohn Mulholland 12   56.86 Y F

 12 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADSteve Giannella 9   57.15 Y F

 13 1/4/2013 Conestoga vs RadnorCONWaylon Jin 10   57.43 Y F

 14 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDTodd Walker 12   59.17 Y F

 15 1/3/2013 Garnet Valley vs HarritonGAVAnthony Richardson 12   59.38 Y F

 16 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDADan Burns 12   59.85 Y F

 17 2/5/2013 RADNOR VS. MARPLE-NEWTOWNRADKevin Cox 12   59.86 Y F

 18 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAlan Shen 10 1:00.22 Y F

 19 12/14/2012 Haverford vs. RidleyHAVRobert Keehn 11 1:00.25 Y F

 20 12/18/2012 Radnor at Upper DarbyUDAAndrew Karsh 10 1:00.28 Y F

Male   100 Breast

 1 3/13/2013 PIAA Boys Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsRADMitchell Gartland 11   58.89 Y P

 2 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsUDAGreg Walters 12   59.10 Y F

 3 3/13/2013 PIAA Boys Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsCONWaylon Jin 10   59.37 Y P

 4 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONBrian Jay 12 1:00.12 Y F

 5* 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsMNJohnny Truax 9 1:03.06 Y F

 5* 1/22/2013 Penncrest vs Upper DarbyPNCIago Dall'Orto 12 1:03.06 Y F

 7 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRIDQuinton Beck 11 1:03.22 Y F

 8 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVZechariah Nelson 10 1:03.80 Y F

 9 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSHRobert Boorum 12 1:03.90 Y F

 10 2/5/2013 RADNOR VS. MARPLE-NEWTOWNRADEun Soo Park 10 1:03.91 Y F

 11 1/22/2013 RADNOR VS. STRATH HAVENRADMartin Caulfield 12 1:04.38 Y F

 12 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVGeorge Cislo 11 1:04.71 Y F

 13 1/24/2013 Strath Haven vs. PenncrestSHTim McCullough 12 1:05.44 Y F

 14 12/12/2012 Haverford vs MarpleHAVCoire Gavin-Hanner 11x1:05.98 Y F
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 15 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHBen Wolters 10 1:06.11 Y F

 16 2/5/2013 RADNOR VS. MARPLE-NEWTOWNRADTim Caulfield 10 1:06.14 Y F

 17 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEGal Aharoni 10 1:06.23 Y F

 18 1/9/2013 Strath Haven vs. Upper DarbyUDAJohn Mulholland 12 1:06.62 Y F

 19 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADKeenen Doyle 10 1:06.63 Y F

 20 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHHenry Foggo 12 1:07.16 Y F

Male   100 Fly

 1 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAlexander Schon 11   52.10 Y F

 2 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSDCSean Swartz 12   52.51 Y F

 3 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONVarun Kolluru 11   53.56 Y F

 4 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADEli Avart 10   53.89 Y F

 5 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONCharles Ciotti 10   54.04 Y F

 6 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSPRSean Swartz 12   54.24 Y F

 7 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSHRobert Boorum 12   54.47 Y F

 8 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVAndrew Woerth 10   54.90 Y F

 9 1/16/2013 Penncrest vs HaverfordPNCDaniel Rosenberger 09   55.34 Y F

 10 12/20/2012 Penncrest vs Springfield DelcoPNCPhilip Nawn 10   55.45 Y F

 11 1/22/2013 RADNOR VS. STRATH HAVENSHClay Resweber 11   56.17 Y F

 12 12/21/2012 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONMichael Ashmead 11   56.61 Y F

 13 12/20/2012 Penncrest vs Springfield DelcoPNCIago Dall'Orto 12   56.69 Y F

 14 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONChris Wang 10   57.05 Y F

 15 1/9/2013 Marple Newtown vs. ConestogaCONWaylon Jin 10   57.10 Y F

 16 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDTodd Walker 12   57.11 Y F

 17 1/30/2013 Strath Haven vs. HaverfordHAVBrendan Ryan 11   57.47 Y F

 18 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADJeremy Pedersen 11   57.70 Y F

 19 1/3/2013 Haverford at Upper DarbyUDADan Burns 12   57.75 Y F

 20 1/9/2013 Radnor vs. HaverfordRADTim Caulfield 10   57.93 Y F

Male   200 IM

 1 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsPNCPhilip Nawn 10 1:57.30 Y F

 2 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONWaylon Jin 10 1:59.19 Y F

 3 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVIvan Michalovic 10 1:59.24 Y F

 4 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADMitchell Gartland 11 1:59.66 Y F

 5 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCIago Dall'Orto 12 2:00.29 Y F

 6 1/4/2013 Conestoga vs RadnorCONAlexander Schon 11 2:00.60 Y F

 7 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRIDJoe Vannucci 11 2:03.13 Y F

 8 1/30/2013 Strath Haven vs. HaverfordSHClay Resweber 11 2:03.43 Y F

 9 12/12/2012 Strath Haven vs. Springfield DelcoSDCSean Swartz 12 2:04.12 Y F

 10 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHTim McCullough 12 2:06.40 Y F

 11 1/9/2013 Radnor vs. HaverfordHAVRobert Keehn 11 2:06.42 Y F

 12 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNJohnny Truax 9 2:07.05 Y F

 13 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONChris Wang 10 2:07.07 Y F

 14 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONKevin Jay 9 2:07.09 Y F

 15 12/20/2012 Garnet Valley vs HaverfordHAVCoire Gavin-Hanner 11 2:07.81 Y F

 16 1/9/2013 Radnor vs. HaverfordRADSteve Giannella 9 2:07.88 Y F

 17 2/15/2013 2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDQuinton Beck 11 2:07.99 Y F

 18 12/18/2012 Haverford vs Lower MerionHAVConnor Hart 11 2:08.28 Y F

 19 12/17/2012 Conestoga vs SpringfieldCONBrian Jay 12 2:08.86 Y F

 20 1/4/2013 Conestoga vs RadnorRADEun Soo Park 10 2:08.94 Y F

Male   1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 1/3/2013 Haverford at Upper DarbyUDATim Durante 12244.80 F

 2 2/13/2013 2013 Central League Diving InvitationalGAVWilliam Shuttleworth 12235.60 F

 3 2/5/2013 Ridley vs. Lower MerionRIDJohn Hickman 11216.00 F

 4 1/31/2013 Marple Newtown at Upper DarbyUDADan Burns 12208.95 F

 5 1/22/2013 Ridley vs. SpringfieldSDCBrian Layden 10203.95 F

 6 1/16/2013 Harriton vs RadnorHARAndy Menard 10199.65 F

 7 1/22/2013 Penncrest vs Upper DarbyUDAWill Coppola 9197.10 F

 8 1/30/2013 Ridley vs Marple NewtownMNJulian Farrer 11192.70 F

 9 1/30/2013 Strath Haven vs. HaverfordSHNathaniel Sharp 11186.40 F

 10 1/22/2013 Penncrest vs Upper DarbyPNCBrandon Davis 11186.20 F

 11 1/16/2013 Penncrest vs HaverfordPNCMark Volpe 12184.40 F
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 12 1/18/2013 CHS vs Strath HavenSHChris Prugh 10182.80 F

 13 1/18/2013 CHS vs Strath HavenSHColin Smith 12182.50 F

 14 1/11/2013 Haverford vs. ConestogaHAVTom Leonard 10180.95 F

 15 1/30/2013 Ridley vs Marple NewtownRIDRicky VanVladricken 9174.45 F

 16 1/25/2013 Harriton vs HaverfordHAVBrendan Ryan 11166.85 F

 17 1/16/2013 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDAlex Dawson 10165.50 F

 18 1/9/2013 Garnet Valley vs SpringfieldGAVJohn Fitzpatrick 9164.15 F

 19 1/30/2013 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaGAVJeff Sharr 12163.10 F

 20 2/5/2013 RADNOR VS. MARPLE-NEWTOWNRADCody Terrion 11162.50 F

Male   1 Meter 11 Dives

 1 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVWilliam Shuttleworth 12377.45 F

 2 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSDCBrian Layden 10349.70 F

 3 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsUDATim Durante 12335.35 F

 4 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRIDJohn Hickman 11314.95 F

 5 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsUDADan Burns 12244.35 F

 6 2/28/2013 2013 District 1 Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHARAndy Menard 10138.85 F


